
                                                    Aicery Valve Quota�on Sheet

No. Item Model Size

Direct Flow Stop Valve

Right Angle Stop Valve

Direct Flow Stop
Check Valve

Right Angle
Stop Check Valve

1

2

3

4

SGV-10Y-00 DN10
SGV-15Y-00 DN15
SGV-20Y-00 DN20
SGV-25Y-00 DN25
SGV-32Y-00 DN32
SGV-40Y-00 DN40
SGV-50Y-00 DN50
SGV-65Y-00 DN65
SGV-80Y-00 DN80
SGV-100Y-00 DN100
SGV-125Y-00 DN125
SGV-150Y-00 DN150
SGV-200Y-00 DN200
SGV-10Z-00 DN10
SGV-15Z-00 DN15
SGV-20Z-00 DN20
SGV-25Z-00 DN25
SGV-32Z-00 DN32
SGV-40Z-00 DN40
SGV-50Z-00 DN50
SGV-65Z-00 DN65
SGV-80Z-00 DN80
SGV-100Z-00 DN100
SGV-125Z-00 DN125
SGV-150Z-00 DN150
SGV-200Z-00 DN200
GCV-15Y-00 DN15
GCV-20Y-00 DN20
GCV-25Y-00 DN25
GCV-32Y-00 DN32
GCV-40Y-00 DN40
GCV-50Y-00 DN50
GCV-65Y-00 DN65
GCV-80Y-00 DN80
GCV-100Y-00 DN100
GCV-125Y-00 DN125
GCV-150Y-00 DN150

GCV-15Z-00 DN15

GCV-20Z-00 DN20

GCV-25Z-00 DN25

GCV-32Z-00 DN32

GCV-40Z-00 DN40

GCV-50Z-00 DN50

GCV-65Z-00 DN65

GCV-80Z-00 DN80

GCV-100Z-00 DN100

GCV-125Z-00 DN125

GCV-150Z-00 DN150
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5

6

7

8

Direct Flow
 Regulating Valve

Right Angle
Regulating Valve

Direct Flow Check Valve

Right Angle Check Valve

STV-15Y-00 DN15

STV-20Y-00 DN20

STV-25Y-00 DN25

STV-32Y-00 DN32

STV-40Y-00 DN40

STV-50Y-00 DN50

STV-65Y-00 DN65

STV-80Y-00 DN80

STV-100Y-00 DN100

STV-125Y-00 DN125

STV-150Y-00 DN150

STV-15Z-00 DN15

STV-20Z-00 DN20

STV-25Z-00 DN25

STV-32Z-00 DN32
STV-40Z-00 DN40

STV-50Z-00 DN50

STV-65Z-00 DN65

STV-80Z-00 DN80

STV-100Z-00 DN100

STV-125Z-00 DN125
STV-150Z-00 DN150

SCV-15Y-00 DN15

SCV-20Y-00 DN20

SCV-25Y-00 DN25

SCV-32Y-00 DN32

SCV-40Y-00 DN40

SCV-50Y-00 DN50

SCV-65Y-00 DN65

SCV-80Y-00 DN80

SCV-100Y-00 DN100

SCV-125Y-00 DN125

SCV-150Y-00 DN150

SCV-15Z-00 DN15
SCV-20Z-00 DN20
SCV-25Z-00 DN25
SCV-32Z-00 DN32

SCV-40Z-00 DN40
SCV-50Z-00 DN50
SCV-65Z-00 DN65

SCV-80Z-00 DN80

SCV-100Z-00 DN100

SCV-125Z-00 DN125

SCV-150Z-00 DN150
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9

10

12

13

Direct Flow Strainer

Right Angle Strainer

Oil Temperature
Regulating Valve

Inlet Pressure
 Regulating Valve

SF-15Y-00 DN15
SF-20Y-00 DN20
SF-25Y-00 DN25
SF-32Y-00 DN32
SF-40Y-00 DN40
SF-50Y-00 DN50
SF-65Y-00 DN65
SF-80Y-00 DN80
SF-100Y-00 DN100
SF-125Y-00 DN125
SF-150Y-00 DN150
SF-15Z-00 DN15
SF-20Z-00 DN20
SF-25Z-00 DN25
SF-32Z-00 DN32
SF-40Z-00 DN40
SF-50Z-00 DN50
SF-65Z-00 DN65
SF-80Z-00 DN80
SF-100Z-00 DN100
SF-125Z-00 DN125
SF-150Z-00 DN150

DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200

OTV-25-00 1''

OTV-32-00 1.25''

OTV-40-00 1.5''

OTV-50-00 2''

OTV-65-00 2.5''

OTV-80-00 3''

PCV-40-00 1.5''

PCV-50-00 2''

PCV-65-00 2.5''

PCV-80-00 3''

PCV-100-00 4''

PCV-125-00 5''

PCV-150-00 6''

11 Wafer Check Valve

DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
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14

15

16

Back Pressure Valve

Bypass Valve

Solenoid Valve
teel Connection with Co

BPV-50-00 DN50

BPV-65-00 DN65

BPV-80-00 DN80

BPV-100-00 DN100

BPV-125-00 DN125

BPV-150-00 DN150

DVF25-09 1-1/8''ODF

DVF32-11 1-3/8''ODF

DVF32-13 1-5/8''ODF

DVF40-13 1-5/8''ODF

DVF40-17 2-1/8''ODF

BV20-27 DN20

BV25-34 DN25


